4
SRP-30/35A Series
Model Listing
MODELNO. OUTPUT 1 OUTPUT  2 OUTPUT 3 OUTPUT 4 MAX POWER
SRP-30A-4001 +3.3V/3A +5V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 28W
SRP-30A-4002 +5V/3A +3.3V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4003 +5V/3A -5V/2A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4004 +5V/3A -5V/2A +15V/.35A -15V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4005 +5V/3A +24V/.75A +12V/.35A -12V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-4006 +5V/3A +24V/.75A +15V/.35A -15V/.35A 30W
SRP-30A-3001 +5V/3A +12V/1.5A -12V/.5A 30W
SRP-30A-3002 +5V/3A +15V/1.5A -15V/.5A 30W
SRP-30A-2001 +5V/3A +24V/.75A 30W
SRP-30A-2002 +5V/3A +12V/1.5A 30W
SRP-30A-2003 +5V/3A -5V/3A 30W
SRP-30A-2004 +12V/1.5A -12V/1.5A 30W
SRP-30A-2005 +15V/1.5A -15V/1.5A 30W
SRP-30A-1001 3.3V/9A 30W
SRP-35A-1002 5V/7A 35W
SRP-35A-1003 12V/2.9A 35W
SRP-35A-1004 15V/2.3A 35W
SRP-35A-1005 24V/1.45A 35W
SRP-35A-1006 48V/.73A 35W
NOTES:
1. Consult factory for alternate output configurations.
2. Consult factory for positive, negative or floating output 2.
3. Remote sense leads provided on single output models.